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Lista de beneficiados do
Programa Bolsa Familia (Setembro)

NIS

NOME COMPLETO

NU_NIS_RF NOME_RF

20924988937
16353114606
16563057870
16351058539
16576902043
16202164809
21202098217
16168256696
16655882606
16216426029
16397017908
16502831312
16098766941
16222500707
16525288224
23727234373
20060155021
16000359188
23823451126
21280525608
20748426358
20699276351
16213550926
16645482605
20748398680
12531380509
20925728793
21379342920
16631191905
16078361237

ANTONIA REGINA MACHADO LOPES
MARIA ELEILDES OLIVEIRA FERREIRA FERNANDES
ROSANIRA FREITAS

MARIA DA GRACA FERNANDES DE SOUSA
NERILENE FALCAO SOUSA

HILDENER DO CARMO LIMA FREITAS
ANA BENEDITA SOUSA CHAVES

ELEILDE MENDONCA MARTINS
OZINETE LEITE DINIZ

FRANCIDALVA MORAES MELO
CRISTIANE SANTOS DE SOUSA
MACIELMA DE JESUS FERNANDES CRUZ
EVAILDE GOMES SANTOS

JORDENIA PINTO REGO

NILMA DE JESUS LOPES RODRIGUES
VALERIA RIBEIRO DINIZ

ANA CAROLINA RODRIGUES LOPES
ANA PAULA CAMPELO MOARIS

MARIA CECILIA CAMPELO VERDE
DOGLIANE SAMPAIO

ANDREIA DE JESUS SANTOS SILVA
BRUNA SUELLE LIMA SAMPAIO

JOSE MENDES DUTRA

ROSINETE SANTOS DE BRITO
ROSALINA SOARES

HUELITON LOPES

LILIANE DE JESUS FERNANDES
EVERALDO CHAVES PIRES

NAYLMA COSTA COELHO

ANA MIKAELLY DUTRA CARDOSO
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16178342684
20339058026
20623847633
20424490328
16004051366
16082935765
16480802668
20128195759
16081876056
16464777263
20748399911
20339057437
16503583827
20748405520
16099675141
16292060498
16475382168
21205320174
21223001689
20966407436
16218995616
20085337425
16213290940
12433415952
16567207133
20128135926
16232250967
16405976433
20989862032
21429351812
13441741942
13079182935
16178681594
20748401258
16464896734
21429633885
16547364977
16081505953
21233055021
16391789143

FERNANDA DE JESUS SANTOS RODRIGUES
MILENA LOPES SILVA

THAYANE ANDRADE BRITO

JOABSON BRANDAO GAMA

AMAILSON DE JESUS LOBO COELHO
LUCIANE SARMENTO SANTOS

MARTA MIKELE MARTINS DO NASCIMENTO
RAQUELINE FERNANDES ERICEIRA
ANTONIA MARIELE ANDRADE DUTRA
MAYANA SORAIA ROCHA LAGO
FRANCILENE DO BOM PARTO MENDES DOS REIS
RAQUEL COSTA SANTOS

LUCIANE DE JESUS RIBEIRO

JESSICA FERNANDES

ALICIANE DE JESUS VERDE MENDONCA
FRANCILENE CORREA SOUSA

LARISSA SANTOS FERNANDES

ANA CAROLINE DOS REIS NEVES

ELINE MARIA SANTOS PEREIRA
ALESSANDRA DE JESUS DUTRA SANTOS
FERNANDA TAVARES DE BRITO

MONICA LIMA COSTA

JAQUELINE FERNANDES OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO CHAVES SANTOS
RAIMIRES VERDE DOS SANTOS

ALANNA CRISTINA CHAVES SANTOS
GLEICIANE DA GRACA DOS SANTOS
LAYARA ANTONIA FERNANDES

ARICLENES LIMA LOPES

ALINE CRISTINA RODRIGUES PEREIRA
RAIMUNDO NONATO RIBEIRO FERNANDES
SAMUEL COSTA MENDES

JESSICA FERNANDES DA SILVA

MARDUCE FERREIRA CARDOSO

MARIA JOSE DA SILVA DAS NEVES
DIENIFER MIRANDA SILVA

VIVIANE MATOS DIAS

CLAUDIO DE JESUS MARTINS DA CRUZ
ALIANE CRISTINA MARTINS RODRIGUES
CLENILDE BARROS PEREIRA
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16391442526
16659851608
16330965448
16631950806
16079828481
16528290351

LAYANDRA LARA FERREIRA SOUZA
VANESSA RODRIGUES NOGUEIRA
ESTEFANY CAROL COELHO ARAUJO
TALISON DE JESUS SOUSA SANTOS
JAINA MENDES CORREIA
WELLINGTON CAMPELO CARDOSO
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